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*PLEASE NOTE THAT LOCATION, MEETING DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

** Tentative Dates –  

For any questions, or if translation is required, please contact 
CEC26@schools.nyc.gov or P :( 718)631-6927  

DATES LOCATION TIME 

Thursday, August 25, 2016 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 27, 2016** M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Thursday, October 13, 2016 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St. 
 Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Thursday, December 22, 2016 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Thursday, January 26, 2017 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Thursday, February 16, 2017 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Thursday, March 30, 2017 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Thursday, April 27, 2017 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Thursday, May 11, 2017** M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Thursday, June 22, 2017 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
Meeting: 7:00 PM 

Thursday, July 6, 2017 M.S. 74, 61-15 Oceania St.  
Queens, NY 11364 

Business & Public Meeting 
            Meeting: 7:00 PM 

CDEC26 Meeting Calendar 2016-2017 
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